
 
 

2007 
CCDW RECERTIFICATION SCHEDULE 

 
 

 
City 

 

 
Date & Time 

 
Classroom and Location 

 
Elizabethtown  

 
Saturday, Jan. 13, 2007  
8 AM – 12 Noon 

 
Pritchard Community Center 
404 So. Mulberry, Sycamore Room 
Elizabethtown  42701 

Paducah Saturday, Jan. 27, 2007  
9 AM - 1 PM 

Paducah Shooters Supply 
3919 Cairo Rd. 
Paducah   42001 

Ashland Saturday, Feb. 10, 2007  
1 PM – 5 PM 

Central Fire Station 
1021 Carter Ave. (Carter and11th St.) 
Ashland   41101 

Louisville Saturday, Feb. 17, 2007  
1 PM – 5 PM  

Jefferson Co. FOP Lodge 25 
719 Lynn St. 
Louisville   40201 

Burlington Saturday, April 7, 2007  
1 PM – 5 PM  

Boone County Sheriff’s Office  
3000 Conrad Lane  
Burlington   41005 

Prestonsburg Saturday, May 5, 2007  
1 PM – 5 PM 

Mountain Arts Center 
50 Hal Rogers Drive 
Prestonsburg   41653 

Richmond Saturday, June 16, 2007  
8 AM - 12 Noon 

Dept. of Criminal Justice Training  
McKinney Skills Classroom 
Richmond   40475 

Henderson Saturday, Aug. 4, 2007  
8 AM – 12 Noon 

Henderson PD Training Room 
1990 Barrett Court 
Henderson   42420 

Middlesboro Saturday, Aug. 18, 2007  
1 PM – 5 PM 

Middlesboro Police Dept 
126 No. 20th St. 
Middlesboro   40965 

Richmond Saturday, Oct. 13, 2007  
8 AM - 12 Noon 

Dept. of Criminal Justice Training  
McKinney Skills Classroom 
Richmond   40475 

Bowling Green Saturday, Nov. 3, 2007  
8 AM - 12 Noon  

Bowling Green PD Community Room 
911 Kentucky St. 
Bowling Green   42101 

Louisville Saturday, Dec. 8, 2007  
1 PM – 5 PM 

Jefferson Co. FOP Lodge 25 
719 Lynn St. 
Louisville   40201 

 


